VRM Linie : N26 H(71) - Betreiber: VRM - Seite 1 Ausdruck vom : 07.01.2021 14:24:41

Kursindex K 1 K 2y K 3] K 413 K 53] K 6f K7 K 8f K o
Kursart KA 5 KA 5 KA 5 KA 5 KA 5 KA 1 KA 2 KA 2 KA 2
Fahrzeug Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1 Bn1
Fahrtnummer

Verkehrstage T T T T T 6 6 6 6
Einschrankung

Produkt

Infozeile 1

Infozeile 2

Kommentar

Mayen Obertor/Tonner, Vwittbendertor 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:22 02:22 01:22 02:22 03:22
Mayen Neutor, Vobertor 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23 02:23 01:23 02:23 03:23
Mayen Berufsschule, Nostbahnhof 22:24 23:24 00:24 01:24 02:24 01:24 02:24 03:24
Mayen Schillerstrale, Vneutor 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:25 02:25 01:25 02:25 03:25
Mayen Ostbahnhof, Nhausen_Bussteig B 22:26 23:26 00:26 01:26 02:26 01:26 02:26 03:26
Mayen Koblenzer Strale, Vostbahnhof 22:27 23:27 00:27 01:27 02:27 01:27 02:27 03:27
Mayen Abzw. Betzing, Nhausen 22:28 23:28 00:28 01:28 02:28 01:28 02:28 03:28
Mayen Rudolf-Diesel-Strafte, Nkottenheim 22:29 23:29 00:29 01:29 02:29 01:29 02:29 03:29
Kottenheim Keltenstralte, Nantoniusstr 22:32 23:32 00:32 01:32 02:32 01:32 02:32 03:32
Kottenheim AntoniusstralRe, Vkeltenstr 22:33 23:33 00:33 01:33 02:33 01:33 02:33 03:33
Kottenheim Friedhof, Vantoniusstr 22:34 23:34 00:34 01:34 02:34 01:34 02:34 03:34
Thiir Fallerstralle, Nbundesstr 22:37 23:37 00:37 01:37 02:37 01:37 02:37 03:37
Thir Unterdorfstralle, Vkottenheim 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:38 02:38 01:38 02:38 03:38
Niedermendig SiemensstraRe, Nbahnhof 22:40 23:40 00:40 01:40 02:40 01:40 02:40 03:40
Niedermendig Bahnhof, Bussteig A an 22:43 2343 00:43 01:43 02:43 01:43 02:43 03:43
Niedermendig Bahnhof, Bussteig A ab 22:45 23:45 00:45 01:45 02:45 01:45 02:45 03:45
Niedermendig Siemensstrale, Vbahnhof 22:46 23:46 00:46 01:46 02:46 01:46 02:46 03:46
Niedermendig B 256/Laachgraben, Nkruft 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:48 02:48 01:48 02:48 03:48
Kruft Waldstrale, Vmendig 22:52 23:52 00:52 01:52 02:52 01:52 02:52 03:52
Kruft Jahnstralle, Nplaidt 22:53 2353 00:53 01:53 02:53 01:53 02:53 03:53
Kruft Tubag-Allee, Nplaidt 22:55 23:55 00:55 01:55 02:55 01:55 02:55 03:55
Kretz Rémerbergwerk, Vkruft 22:57 23:57 00:57 01:57 02:57 01:57 02:57 03:57
Kretz Zentralhaltestelle, Nplaidt 22:58 23:58 00:58 01:58 02:58 01:58 02:58 03:58
Plaidt Pommerhof, Vkruft 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00 03:00 02:00 03:00 04:00
Plaidt Bahnhofstrafie, Ndorfplatz 23:02 00:02 01:02 02:02 03:02 02:02 03:02 04:02
Plaidt Dorfplatz, Nxxx 23:.05 00:05 01:05 02:05 03:05 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05
Plaidt Am Kiirchen, Nmiesenheim 23:06 00:06 01:06 02:06 03:06 01:06 02:06 03:06 04:06
Plaidt Miesenheimer Strale/IGS, Vdorfplatz 23:.08 00:08 01:08 02:08 03:08 01:08 02:08 03:08 04:08
Miesenheim Friedhof, Vplaidt 23:09 00:09 01:09 02:09 03:09 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09
Miesenheim Ringstrale, Nbahnhof 23:11 00:11 01:11 02:11 03:11 01:11 02:11 03:11 04:11
Miesenheim Andernacher Strafte, Nbahnhof 23:12 00:12 01:12 02:12 03:12 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12
Andernach Kaserne, Nschillerring 23:16 00:16 01:16 02:16 03:16 01:16 02:16 03:16 04:16
Andernach Mohrsmihlenweg, Vmiesenheim 23:17 00:17 01:17 02:17 03:17 01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17
Andernach Niederhof, Nbahnhof_Bussteig B 23:18 00:18 01:18 02:18 03:18 01:18 02:18 03:18 04:18
Andernach Bahnhof, Mittelinsel_Bussteig B 23:19 00:19 01:19 02:19 03:19 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19
Andernach Runder Turm, Vbreitestr 23:24 00:24 01:24 02:24 03:24 [ | | |
Andernach Stadtgraben, Vkoblenzerstr_Bussteig C 01:25 02:25 03:25 04:25

i nicht am 24.12.
nicht am 24. und 31.12.

nuram 31.12.

nur in den Nachten Freitag/Samstag, Samstag/Sonntag und vor Feiertagen; nicht Nachte 24./25.12., 25./26.12., 31.12./01.01.; auch Nachte 11./12.02., 14./15.02., 15./16.02.21




